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1:21:43
1:22:02
1:25:37
1:27:14
1:28:10
1:30:27
1:39:29
1:44:19
1:45:00
1:46:51
1:49:23
1:53:03
1:53:48
1:53:54
1:55:15

Tyna
Kika

Janina

Daniela
Katy79
Marta
Terezka
Jana

1:55:23 Jifina
1:57:00 Jifina
1:59:48 Khaleesi

2:01:27
2:01:47
2:03:13
2:03:38
2:05:36
2:07:53
2:08:00
2:08:00

Peta
Ivet
Moéna
Michaela
Sanyz
Dejjna
Lucy

2:09:00 Tori
2:09:50 Lenka
2:11:14 Jifina

2:11:15 Iveta
2:12:01
2:12:25
2:14:08
2:14:42
2:15:08
2:15:49
2:16:47

Renca
Petty
Evka
Romi
Léna

Dagmar

2:20:10 Markéta
2:20:18 Jana
2:21:20 Worel

2:23:00
2:23:35
2:24:57
2:25:08
2:25:26
2:26:29
2:27:47
2:27:56

Lenka
Edita

Jita
Denca

2:28:09 Jifina
2:28:19 Jana K.
2:29:02 Barbora B.

Petka
Markéta
Reni
Anicka
Andy
Ivéa

2:31:08
2:31:46
2:32:16
2:32:16
2:33:45
2:34:47

Gandelion
ZuzkalS. K.

AM Team

Velky Vezir
BrnkovaTeenka Athos

Zuzana Hefman Mina

Django
Charlie

Janc¢a&Miluska Bernie

Lady

Zuzana Hefman Ennie/Endless Love Perfect To Me
Stepka.and.dogs Caprisone
Ela-Gabriela

Alim

Donik

Amber z Divozenginy naruce
Sebi

Jackie

Dorotka Rytif ze Semic
Chloe

Soffie a Kessi

Irbi Cofi Capito

Pinky Cofi Capito
Cair&Cassius

Nika Airon Korbe Patek

Cali

Zazou + Kristi
Nicky & Marco
Caddy

Indigo Love of Miraja a Dingo Gory Ryjan
Ennie
Berkano
Berkano

Zulu a BJ
Cipisek

Max

Grayce

Elza a Skip
Bethany
Britany,Helli
Barney
Rozarka

Lara

Ebinka

Deny

Bazoo, Tyrrell
Hubert
Ayleen a Miky
Bady

Michaela Fajmar Jonaska
Kaja Pesule

Bety

Efi

Zak

Against All Odds IrbiStar
Loki

Amazing Abigail Liber-Ty staff
Molly

Ricky

Bard

Elvis

Erik & Brit

Zofka



58 2:36:27 Sandru$ Ajsa

59 2:37:.07 Stépan Molly

60 2:37:53 Husky Kylie

61 2:40:00 Teresse Aki

62 2:40:05 Veréa Apollén Paradiso Vita
63 2:40:54 Luc Harry

64 2:40:55 Karol Annie

65 2:41:49 Iv€a Sara

66 2:42:00 Dvé Fajfky Aricek

67 2:42:28 Tyna Hannibal

68 2:43:00 Sosa Gerry

69 2:44:12 Kacka Rolf

70 2:45:42 Karin Eimy

71 2:47:00 Kubka Pluto

72 2:48:15 Sam Tody

73 2:48:15 Sam Ruby

74 2:48:32 Palavacek Eimy & Adel

75 2:49:18 Raduska Hubert

76 2:50:19 Daniela Dante

77 2:52:00 Spillda Ennie

78 2:52:14 Niky Ejminka

79 2:55:22 Janka Beruska

80 2:56:27 Ovecka84 Anabel

81 2:56:51 Marta Argi

82 2:57:33 Luci Maya

83 2:58:09 Aneta Normi

84 2:58:12 Blanka Amy

85 2:58:17 Radek Fajman Bubu

86 2:58:49 Klara Askari z Podhoranskych kopct
87 2:58:56 Simona Lumi

88 2:58:56 Nikous02 Bruno

89 2:59:51 Klara Amoroso Eleanor Shards of Evenstar
90 3:00:08 Alex Fredy

91 3:01:00 Evza SAM

92 3:01:35 Bari Barney & Nessie
93 3:01:36 Irena Amy

94 3:02:13 Tulaéci Fraja & Clobrdice
95 3:02:31 Evicka Artusek

96 3:04:00 Berkova Hogar

97 3:04:09 Tyna Hopka

98 3:07:29 Jitka K. Charlie

99 3:08:56 Misa Yumi

100 3:10:11 Terka Chloe Mia Cetya
101 3:10:36 Lucka Baila

102 3:14:00 Anicka V. Lili

103 3:14:29 Kristyna.N Miky

104 3:16:07 Kacka Barney Odvazny Lovec
105 3:16:07 Pavla Alfie

106 3:17:28 Lucie Coudy

107 3:17:46 Veva Maia

108 3:17:46 Marcela Miky

109 3:17:47 Veronika VeVe  Samin

110 3:24:14 Terina Daisy

111 3:28:01 Pauli Monty

112 3:33:21 Hanka |zzinka a Milka
113 3:36:00 Eli Dolar

114 3:37:44 Kamila Eimy



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Zzk
Marcela

3:39:00
3:39:35
3:40:02
3:40:22

Tyné
Kacka

3:41:01 DasalJirka
3:43:00 Niki
3:46:24 Zaza

3:49:02
3:57:00
3:59:32
4:03:00
4:05:00
4:05:08
4:12:41
4:12:55

pabra

Blunit2

Petka

Daniela

Enka

Zdena & Pavel

Anicka

Pery
Arnold
Rita
Safira
Bolt
Yzo
DZesmina
Ronnie
Anita
lzzy
Brach
Enny
Ziggy

Zuzka&Flop&Me: Flop&Meggie

Lujza
Falco

4:20:00 Kacka
4:43:00 Katefina Pejskov Renny
4:43:00 Markéta

4:43:00
4:59:31
5:15:30
5:27:17
5:59:13
6:07:00
20:10:05
20:10:05

Terous$
Mashiiro
STRMCA
Marta

Milada

Martin a Lenka
Jana

Jana

Nuuk

Ran

Merlin

Bono z Atarova dvora
Arwen

Carrie

Janek

Brumicek Bruno
Bruno



[1] &islo 400!

[2] hromadna pfihlaska

[3] hromadna pfihlaska



